UXP-TRM4K-2/UXP-TRM4K-2U
Modular AV Gateway
EvertzAV’s NUCLEUS is an AV over IP platform developed exclusively for
enterprises looking for the highest in quality and reliability while maintaining
a simplified user experience.
UXP-TRM4K-2
av.evertz.com Contents Subject to Change
Rev. 12

logo is a trademark of the Universal Serial Bus Implementers Forum, Inc.. Other trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names mentioned in this document may refer to either the entities claiming the marks and names
or their products and are hereby acknowledged. © 2023 Evertz Microsystems Ltd.
Ordering Information
av.evertz.com Contents Subject to Change
Rev. 12
North America/International AV Sales
+1 905-335-3700
UXP-TRM4K-2 Modular AV gateway: dual HDMI input or output, audio, and HID USB
UXP-TRM4K-2U Modular AV gateway: dual HDMI input or output, audio, and HID USB/USB 2.0
7801FR Modular frame,  1RU, 4 slots
7801FC Modular frame controller for 1RU
7800FR-QT Modular quiet frame,  3RU, 15 slots, dual PS
7800FC Modular frame controller for 3RU
UXP-SFP2-1G-T SFP+, 1000 BASE -T RJ45, 100m
UXP-SFP-2G5-T SFP+, 2.5G BASE-T RJ45, 100m
UXP-SFP-10G-T SFP+, 10G BASE-T RJ45, 30m
 UXP-TRM4K-2 UXP-TRM4K-2U
Video Inputs 2 HDMI 2.0a (software defined and dependent on network bandwidth) 2 HDMI 2.0a (software defined and dependent on network bandwidth)
Video Outputs 2 HDMI 2.0a (software defined and dependent on network bandwidth) 2 HDMI 2.0a (software defined and dependent on network bandwidth)
Supported Resolutions Up to 4096x2160p @ 60 Hz (4:4:4 color sampling)* Up to 4096x2160p @ 60 Hz (4:4:4 color sampling)*